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Invitation provinciale des Fêtes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 15- - 17-12-2023

Epreuve 114 Garçons, 400m 4 nages 11 - 12 ans
2023-12-16 - 8:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. CHARBONNEAU, Emrick 11 Mustang Boucherville 5:56.10 286
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:08.56 45.27 250m: 3:45.60 52.77 350m: 5:17.82 39.01

100m: 1:23.29 44.53 200m: 2:52.83 44.27 300m: 4:38.81 53.21 400m: 5:56.10 38.28

2. AISSA, Anas 11 Club de Natation Samak 5:59.37 278
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:11.43 48.19 250m: 3:48.59 51.53 350m: 5:21.22 39.77

100m: 1:23.24 44.74 200m: 2:57.06 45.63 300m: 4:41.45 52.86 400m: 5:59.37 38.15

3. LOGHIN, Oliver 11 Club de Natation Samak 5:59.40 278
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:09.36 47.22 250m: 3:48.32 53.53 350m: 5:21.55 41.40

100m: 1:22.14 45.10 200m: 2:54.79 45.43 300m: 4:40.15 51.83 400m: 5:59.40 37.85

4. HOANG, Hayden 12 Club de Natation Samak 6:12.86 249
50m: 38.28 38.28 150m: 2:11.83 48.00 250m: 3:52.05 54.43 350m: 5:31.06 42.32

100m: 1:23.83 45.55 200m: 2:57.62 45.79 300m: 4:48.74 56.69 400m: 6:12.86 41.80

5. LIU, zirui 12 Club de Natation Samak 6:25.90 225
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:15.17 48.06 250m: 3:59.00 57.90 350m: 5:43.43 44.45

100m: 1:27.11 49.29 200m: 3:01.10 45.93 300m: 4:58.98 59.98 400m: 6:25.90 42.47

6. ROUKEMA, Carlin 11 Club de Natation Samak 6:26.56 224
50m: 41.57 41.57 150m: 2:18.76 45.77 250m: 4:03.27 58.87 350m: 5:44.38 42.42

100m: 1:32.99 51.42 200m: 3:04.40 45.64 300m: 5:01.96 58.69 400m: 6:26.56 42.18

7. DO, Olivier 12 Club de Natation Samak 6:31.06 216
50m: 43.79 43.79 150m: 2:26.84 49.66 250m: 4:10.63 54.73 350m: 5:47.78 43.85

100m: 1:37.18 53.39 200m: 3:15.90 49.06 300m: 5:03.93 53.30 400m: 6:31.06 43.28

8. LEGAULT, Simon-Olivier 11 Mustang Boucherville 6:43.34 197
50m: 45.58 45.58 150m: 2:29.94 46.46 250m: 4:18.72 1:02.11 350m: 6:01.85 40.90

100m: 1:43.48 57.90 200m: 3:16.61 46.67 300m: 5:20.95 1:02.23 400m: 6:43.34 41.49

9. LÉVESQUE, Malik 12 Club de Natation Samak 7:07.76 165
50m: 45.47 45.47 150m: 2:36.86 54.50 250m: 4:33.86 1:03.94 350m: 6:24.39 46.23

100m: 1:42.36 56.89 200m: 3:29.92 53.06 300m: 5:38.16 1:04.30 400m: 7:07.76 43.37

10. DÉSILETS, Laurent 12 Sher 7:58.81 117
50m: 51.73 51.73 150m: 2:58.40 59.25 250m: 5:05.45 1:09.99 350m: 7:09.22 53.28

100m: 1:59.15 1:07.42 200m: 3:55.46 57.06 300m: 6:15.94 1:10.49 400m: 7:58.81 49.59

disq. CZOP, Aleksander 11 Club de Natation Samak
disq. TOM, Alexander 11 Club de Natation Samak
disq. OCHMAN-ARSENAULT, Benjamin 12 Club de Natation Samak


